



**AJCON GLOBAL**  
YOUR FRENDLY FINANCIAL ADVISOR

**Date: August 11, 2023**

**To,  
The Manager  
Department of Corporate Services (DCS)  
BSE Limited  
P. J. Towers, 1<sup>st</sup> Floor,  
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001.**

**Dear Sir/ Madam,  
Ref: Scrip Code: 511692.**

**Subject: Submission of Newspapers clips of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023, published in Business Standard and Mumbai Lakshadeep on August 11, 2023.**

Pursuant to the Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, enclosed herewith the copy of newspapers clips of Business Standard and Mumbai Lakshadeep dated August 11, 2023, in which Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 of the Company have been published.

Please take the same on record.

Thanking you,

**Yours faithfully,**

**For Ajcon Global Services Limited**

**Puspraj R. Pandey  
(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)**

**Place: Mumbai**

**Encl.: As above**

**Ajcon Global Services Ltd.**

Regd. & Corporate Office : 408, A- Wing, Express Zone, Near Patels, Western Express Highway, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400063.

CIN : L74140MH1986PLC041941 ☎ 022 - 67160400 / 28722062 ✉ [ajcon@ajcon.net](mailto:ajcon@ajcon.net)



| [www.ajconglobal.com](http://www.ajconglobal.com)







**PUBLIC NOTICE**  
BEFORE THE REGIONAL DIRECTOR,  
WESTERN REGION, MUMBAI

In the matter of sub-section (4) of Section 13 of Companies Act, 2013 and clause (a) of sub-rule (5) of rule 30 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014  
AND

IN THE MATTER OF **VISTAR AMAR LIMITED**  
(CIN: L05000MH1983PLC272707) HAVING ITS REGISTERED OFFICE AT PLOT-A4 APMC-MAFCO YARD, SECTOR 18, VASHI, NAVI MUMBAI, MUMBAI-400703

...**APPLICANT**

Notice is hereby given to the General Public that the Company proposes to make Application to the Central Government (power delegated to the Regional Director) under Section 13 of the Companies Act, 2013 seeking confirmation of alteration of the Memorandum of Association of the Company in terms of the Special Resolution passed at the Annual General Meeting held on 01<sup>st</sup> August, 2023 to enable the Company to change its Registered Office from "State of Maharashtra" to "State of Gujarat".

Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed change of the Registered Office of the Company may deliver either on the MCA-21 portal (www.mca.gov.in) by filing investor complaint form or cause to be delivered or send by registered post of his/her objections supported by an affidavit stating the nature of his/her interest and grounds of opposition to the **Regional Director, Western Region, Mumbai, situated at Everest, 5<sup>th</sup> Floor, 100 Marine Drive, Mumbai-400002** within fourteen days of the date of publication of this Notice with a copy to the Applicant Company at its Registered Office at the address mentioned below:

For and on behalf of  
**Vistar Amar Limited**  
Sd/-  
**Managing Director**  
Rajesh Kumar Panjari  
(DIN: 00261895)

**Registered Office:**  
Plot-A4 APMC-MAFCO Yard,  
Sector 18, Vashi, Navi Mumbai, Mumbai-400703  
**Date: 11-08-2023**

**NATH INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
Regd.Off: Nath House, Nath Road, Aurangabad 431005, Maharashtra  
CIN : L21010MH1980PLC022820  
Tel No : 0240-2376315 to 17 • E-Mail : investor@nathindustries.com • website : www.nathindustries.com

**UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE 2023**

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs in Lacs)			
		For the quarter ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2023 UN-AUDITED	31.03.2023 AUDITED	30.06.2022 UN-AUDITED	31.03.2023 AUDITED
1	Income from Operation	8371.78	8941.29	12213.75	40820.7
2	Profit from ordinary activities before Income Tax	20.21	(169.08)	304.10	22.38
3	Net Profit from ordinary activities after Tax	16.84	131.99	215.55	267.41
4	Net Profit for the period	16.84	131.99	215.55	267.41
5	Net comprehensive income for the period	262.62	23.73	90.26	(116.16)
6	Paid up equity share capital (Face value per share Rs. 10/- each)	1900.00	1900.00	1900.00	1900.00
7	Earnings per Share (of Rs.10 Each)				
	(A) Basic & Diluted Earning per Share (in Rs.)	0.09	0.69	1.13	1.41
	(B) Basic & Diluted Earning per Share (in Rs.)	0.09	0.69	1.13	1.41

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.nathindustries.com).

2. The financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June 2023 were reviewed by the audit committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meetings held on 10th August 2023. The statutory auditors of the Company have carried out the limited review of the same.

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 10/08/2023

For Nath Industries Ltd.  
AKASH KAGLIWAL  
Director

**PRAKASH STEELAGE LIMITED**  
Registered Office : 101, Shatrughaj Apartment, 28, Sindhi Lane, Nanubhai Desai Road, Mumbai-400 004.  
CIN : L27106MH1991PLC061595 Tel. No. : 022 66134500, Fax No. : 022 66134599  
E-mail : cs@prakashsteelage.com Website: www.prakashsteelage.com

**Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2023**  
Figures in INR Lakhs

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	4,915.59	1,820.85	3,143.43	9,657.20
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	2,108.75	188.90	(97.68)	308.60
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	2,108.75	188.90	(97.68)	308.60
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	2,102.32	188.90	8.32	414.61
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [(Comprising of Profit for the year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))]	2,101.73	186.23	13.94	412.23
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share : Re.1/- each)	1,750.00	1,750.00	1,750.00	1,750.00
7	Earnings per share (Face Value of Share :Re.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation)				
	(a) Basic	1.20	0.11	0.00	0.24
	(b) Diluted	1.20	0.11	0.00	0.24

**NOTES :**

a) The statement of financial results has been prepared with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind As) prescribed under section 133 of Companies Act 2013 with relevant rules issued there under and recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

b) The above results have been reviewed and recommended by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 10 August,2023 and have been subjected to a limited review of statutory auditors of the Company.

c) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Company's website (www.prakashsteelage.com) and the Stock Exchange website's (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com).

By order of the Board  
For Prakash Steelage Ltd.  
Sd/-  
Ashok M. Seth  
CFO & Executive Director  
DIN : 00309706

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 10th August, 2023

**VCU Data Management Limited**  
CIN: L74999MH2013PLC240938  
Reg. Off.: 301, 3rd Floor, Rajdeep Building, Tara Temple Lane, Lamington Road, Mumbai-400007 | Tel: 9930022299  
Email: mumbai.vcudata@gmail.com | Website: www.vcupack.in

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2023**  
(Rs. in Lacs except EPS)

Sr No	Particulars	Standalone		
		Quarter ended 30.06.2023	Quarter ended 30.06.2022	Year ended 31.03.2023
		Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1.	Total income from operations	33.36	48.48	153.71
2.	Net Profit/Loss for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9.14	23.14	59.88
3.	Net Profit/Loss for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9.14	29.45	66.19
4.	Net Profit/Loss for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.83	23.77	43.70
5.	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	6.83	23.77	43.70
6.	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves	-	-	1438.48
7.	Paid up Equity Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	1550.00	1550.00	1550.00
8.	Earnings Per Share (EPS) in Rs. (Not Annualized)			
	a. Basic & Diluted (before extraordinary items)	0.04	0.15	0.28
	b. Basic & Diluted (After extraordinary items)	0.04	0.15	0.28

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results is available on the Stock Exchange websites viz. www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.vcupack.in.

By Order of the Board of Directors  
For VCU Data Management Limited  
Sd/-  
Shripal Bafna  
Managing Director  
DIN: 06489822

Date : 10/08/2023  
Place : Mumbai

**AJCON GLOBAL SERVICES LIMITED**  
REGD. OFF: A-408, Express Zone, A Wing, Cello- Sonal Realty Near Patel's, Western Express Highway Goregaon (E), Mumbai-400063.  
CIN : L21410MH1983PLC041941 Tel: +91 22 47160400 Fax: 28722062  
Website : www.ajcononline.com Email : ajcon@ajcon.net

■ Stock & Currency Brokers ■ DP ■ Merchant Bankers ■ Corporate Advisors

**1. Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2023.**  
(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			
		30.06.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	660.31	247.04	232.41	850.90
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	79.82	22.96	-33.93	78.32
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	79.82	22.96	-33.93	78.32
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	59.86	17.15	-26.03	57.36
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	58.66	15.96	-23.56	55.54
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- per share)	611.62	611.62	611.62	611.62
7.	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0.00	0.00	0.00	1557.83
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Basic & Diluted)	0.96	0.26	-0.39	0.91

**2. Brief of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2023 is as follows:**  
(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			
		30.06.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1.	Income from Operations	632.09	222.50	221.88	776.50
2.	Profit Before Tax	71.57	13.64	-13.71	66.01
3.	Profit After Tax	53.55	10.21	-11.12	48.01
4.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing & discontinued operations) (Basic & Diluted)	0.88	0.17	-0.18	0.78

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023, are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. www.bseindia.com and on Company's website i.e. www.ajcononline.com

For Ajcon Global Services Limited  
Sd/-  
Ankit Ajmera  
(Executive Director & CFO)  
DIN:00200434

Date : 10.08.2023  
Place : Mumbai

**DHUNSERI INVESTMENTS LIMITED**  
Regd. Office: "DHUNSERI HOUSE" 4A, WOODBURN PARK, KOLKATA-700020  
CIN - L15491WB1997PLC082808  
Website : www.dhunserinvestments.com; E-mail : mail@dhunserinvestments.com; Phone : 2280-1950

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2023**  
(₹ in Lacs)

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter ended 30.06.2023	Quarter ended 31.03.2023	Quarter ended 30.06.2022	Year ended 31.03.2023	Quarter ended 30.06.2023	Quarter ended 31.03.2023	Quarter ended 30.06.2022	Year ended 31.03.2023
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1 Total Income from Operations	609.28	(124.97)	(217.78)	1,021.18	5,294.71	14,162.27	3,947.07	24,291.70
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	582.94	(148.35)	(236.68)	916.99	3,402.49	1,178.04	(508.26)	4,748.10
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before share of net profit from equity accounted investees and tax (after Exceptional Items)	582.94	(148.35)	(236.68)	907.03	3,402.49	1,178.04	(508.26)	4,748.10
4 Share in Profit/(Loss) of Associate	-	-	-	1,426.69	4,982.11	23,866.51	65,870.53	
6 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	489.84	(134.14)	(205.59)	725.81	4,076.40	4,478.50	17,013.17	52,847.60
7 Total Comprehensive Income for the period after Tax [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income(after tax)]	1,961.04	(482.53)	(817.54)	676.44	9,953.80	1,652.43	12,034.94	56,393.93
8 Equity Share Capital	609.72	609.72	609.72	609.72	609.72	609.72	609.72	609.72
9 Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹10/- each) * Basic (in ₹) Diluted (in ₹)	8.03 8.03	(2.20) (2.20)	(3.37) (3.37)	11.90 11.90	38.37 38.37	26.68 26.68	145.91 145.91	480.16 480.16

\*Not Annualised  
Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website www.dhunserinvestments.com.

For and on behalf of the Board  
(C.K. DHANUKA)  
Chairman  
DIN: 00005684

Place : Kolkata  
Date : The 10th Day of August, 2023

**केनरा बैंक Canara Bank**  
A Govt. of India Undertaking

"Takshashila" Plot No.1, Samant Estate, Near Sai Vej Hotel, Goregaon East, Mumbai 400063  
Phone : 26862895 / 26860828. Email : cb0205@canarabank.com

**DEMAND NOTICE [SECTION 13(2)] TO BORROWER / GUARANTOR/MORTGAGOR**  
Ref:CB-GORE(E):HL-16000111994:Demand Notice:2023  
Date: 31/07/2023

To,  
M/s. Raseeka Naik  
C/O Ramakant Naik, A Wing, Room No 703 Ramdev Arcade, Plot No 100 sector 35 Kamothe Panvel , Raigarh Maharashtra -412026  
Dear Sir/ Madam,

**Sub: Notice issued under Section 13(2) of the Securitisation & Reconstruction of Financial Assets & Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002.**

The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of Canara Bank, Goregaon East Branch (hereinafter referred to as "the secured creditor"), appointed under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002, (hereinafter referred to as the "Act") do hereby issue this notice to you as under.

That Ms Raseeka Ramakant Naik (hereinafter referred to as "the Borrower") has availed credit facility / facilities stated in the Schedule A hereunder and has entered into the security agreement/s in favour of the secured creditor. While availing the said financial assistance, you have expressly undertaken to repay the loan amount/s in accordance with the terms and conditions of the above mentioned agreements.

However, from March 2023, the operation and conduct of the said financial assistance / credit facilities have become irregular. The books of account maintained by the secured assets shows that the liability of the Borrower towards the secured creditor as on date amounts to Rs.41,35,811.92 (Rupees forty one lakhs thirty five thousand eight hundred eleven paise ninety two only), the details of which together with future interest rate are stated in Schedule C hereunder. It is further stated that the Borrower/Guarantor having failed to keep up with the terms of the above said agreement in clearing the dues of the secured creditor within the time given, and have been evasive in settling the dues. The operation and conduct of the above said financial assistance / credit facilities having come to a standstill and as a consequence of the default committed in repayment of principal debt/ installment and interest thereon, the secured creditor was constrained to classify the debt as Non Performing Asset (NPA) as on 26th July 2023 in accordance with the directives/guidelines relating to asset classification issued by the Reserve Bank of India.

The secured creditor through this notice brings to your attention that the Borrower has failed and neglected to repay the said dues/ outstanding liabilities and hence hereby demand you under Section 13(2) of the Act, by issuing this notice to discharge in full the liabilities of the Borrower as stated in Schedule C hereunder to the secured creditor within 60 days from the date of receipt of this notice. Further, it is brought to your notice that you are also liable to pay future interest at the rate of 9.15 % per annum together with all costs, charges, expenses and incidental expenses with respect to the proceedings undertaken by the secured creditor in recovering its dues. Please take note of the fact that if you fail to repay to the secured creditor the aforesaid sum of Rs. 41,35,811.92 (Rupees forty one lakhs thirty five thousand eight hundred eleven paise ninety two only) together with further interest and incidental expenses and costs as stated above in terms of this notice under Section 13(2) of the Act, the secured creditor will exercise all or any of the rights detailed under sub-section (4)(a) and (b) of Section 13, the extract of which is given here below to convey the seriousness of this issue:

13(4)- In case the Borrower/Guarantor fails to discharge liability in full within the period specified in sub-section (2), the secured creditor may take recourse to one or more of the following measures to recover his secured debt, namely;

(a) Take possession of the secured assets of the Borrower/Guarantor including the right to transfer by way of lease, assignment or sale for realizing the secured asset;

(b) Take over the management of the business of the Borrower including the right to transfer by way of lease, assignment or sale for realizing the secured asset;

Provided that the right to transfer by way of lease, assignment or sale shall be exercised only where the substantial part of the business of the Borrower is held as security for the debt.

Provided further that where the management of whole of the business or part of the business is severable, the secured creditor shall take over the management of such business of the borrower which is relatable to the security for the debt;

and under other applicable provisions of the said Act.

Your attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (9) of Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

You are also put on notice that in terms of section 13(13) the Borrower/Guarantor shall not transfer by way of sale, lease or otherwise the said secured assets detailed in Schedule B hereunder without obtaining written consent of the secured creditor. It is further brought to your notice that any contravention of this statutory injunction/restraint, as provided under the said Act, is an offence and if for any reason, the secured assets are sold or leased out in the ordinary course of business, the sale proceeds or income realized shall be deposited with the secured creditor. In this regard you shall have to render proper accounts of such realization / income.

This notice of Demand is without prejudice to and shall not be construed as waiver of any other rights or remedies which the secured creditor may have including further demands for the sums found due and payable by you.

This is without prejudice to any other rights available to the secured creditor under the Act and/or any other law in force.

Please comply with the demand under this notice and avoid all unpleasantness. In case of Non-compliance, further necessary action will be resorted to, holding you liable for all costs and consequence.

Thanking you,  
Yours Faithfully,  
AUTHORIZED OFFICER

**SCHEDULE -A**  
[Details of the credit facility/ies availed by the Borrower]

SI No	Loan No	Nature of Loan/Limit	Date of sanction	Amount
1	16000111994	Housing Loan	15-09-2022	41,25,000/-

**SCHEDULE -B**  
[Details of security assets]

SI No	Movable	Name of Title holder
	<b>Immovable</b>	
1	EMT of Flat no 102, 1st floor, D Wing, Neel Siddhi Orbit Plot no 23, Sector 11 New Panvel 410206	Raseeka Ramakant Naik

**SCHEDULE -C**  
[Details of liability as on date]

SL NO	LOAN NO	NATURE OF LOAN/LIMIT	LIABILITY WITH INTEREST AS ON DATE	RATE OF INTEREST
1	16000111994	Housing Loan	41,35,811.92	9.15%

**केनरा बैंक Canara Bank**  
A Government of India Undertaking

**DEPOSITORS EDUCATION AND AWARENESS FUND- "100 Days 100 Pays Campaign"**

RBI has initiated a campaign called 100 Days 100 Pays from June 1, 2023 to September 8, 2023 to trace and settle unclaimed deposits in each district of the country. The customer, survivor, legal heir, authorized signatories, as the case may be, can lodge a claim for the unclaimed deposit and activate the account.

The claim process is as follows

**CLAIM BY SELF**

Customers can visit the bank's branch with the request letter (Annexure-C) and provide valid proof of identity, address, and the most recent photograph. Following verification by the same branch, the account will be converted to the operational category and transactions will be permitted.

**CLAIM BY LEGAL HEIR, NOMINEE**

For the claim process, the legal heir, nominee can visit the bank's branch and submit the relevant documents, as well as comply with the Bank's claim settlement process.

**CLAIM BY NON-INDIVIDUAL**

To make a claim on a Non-Individual account, the client must submit a Claim Form on the Company's/Firm's/Institution's letterhead, fully signed by the authorised signatories, together with appropriate identity and address documents. The consumer may also be required to submit any additional documentation needed by the Bank.

Canara Bank has already hosted a list of unclaimed deposits on its website with certain identifiable details to assist such depositors or nominees, legal heirs of deceased depositors in identifying and claiming the deposits.

**Here is how Bank customers can check unclaimed deposit**

Visit <https://canarabank.com/Unclaimed-Deposit.aspx>, enter name as per the record, enter the name of depositor and place/district and click on Search. Your information will be displayed.

**Emkay**  
Your success is our success

**EMKAY GLOBAL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED**  
CIN: L67120MH1995PLC084899  
Registered Office: The Ruby, 7<sup>th</sup> Floor, Senapati Bapat Marg, Dadar (West), Mumbai - 400 028.  
Tel: +91 22 66121212; Fax: +91 22 66121299; Website: www.emkayglobal.com; E-mail: secretarial@emkayglobal.com

**EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30<sup>TH</sup> JUNE, 2023**  
(₹ in Lakhs, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	4,665.01	4,214.23	5,197.21	20,300.58
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period / year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(87.42)	(727.95)	732.98	1,254.55
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period / year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(87.42)	(727.95)	732.98	1,254.55
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period / year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(178.30)	(526.61)	436.25	1,400.49
5	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period / year after tax and share of profit/(loss) of associates (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(128.99)	(532.76)	455.09	1,413.25
6	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period / year from continuing and discontinued operations	34.26	(537.08)	458.26	1,407.61
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period / year [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period / year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(63.94)	(555.71)	427.13	1,361.75
8	Equity Share Capital	2,464.02	2,464.02	2,464.02	2,464.02
9	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)				18,574.94
10	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of ₹ 10/- each) from Continuing and Discontinued Operations (not annualised)				
	(a) Basic	0.14	(2.18)	1.86	5.71
	(b) Diluted	0.14	(2.17)	1.79	5.68

**STANDALONE INFORMATION**  
(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited